
Mini Meet #3

2026-02-08

Event 1 Open Mixed 25 M Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 5 6 YU wei（Winnie） (731) Rapid 00:27.07

2 5 4 LUO Marcus  (536) DELTA 00:27.56

3 2 7 CHOONGH Armaan (629) DELTA 00:27.95

4 1 6 WU Jesiah (477) DELTA 00:28.83

5 5 2 QIAN Zehan Camille (765) Rapid 00:29.06

6 5 8 SONG Serena  (670) Rapid 00:29.22

7 5 5 WANG Zhiyu (Nick) (899) Rapid 00:29.45

8 4 5 LI rory (450) Rapid 00:29.83

9 4 1 DESU Dheeran (128) DELTA 00:30.49

10 5 3 CHAN Hanson Hong Shun (534) Rapid 00:30.88

11 3 8 CHOU Nathan  (416) Rapid 00:31.03

12 5 1 SAMRA Ruban (499) DELTA 00:31.82

13 4 2 LAM Reina (538) Rapid 00:32.01

14 4 3 OUYANG Yiwei (740) Rapid 00:32.18

15 3 5 LEE Shelton  (093) Rapid 00:32.85

16 5 7 XU Cyrus (248) Rapid 00:33.04

17 4 7 LEUNG Julian (133) Rapid 00:33.97

18 4 6 DADWAL Sav  (724) DELTA 00:34.61

19 2 4 CHUNG Trevor (609) Rapid 00:34.95

20 3 2 CHARANIA Syrah (927) DELTA 00:35.51

21 2 5 REN David (011) Rapid 00:36.11

22 4 8 HUI Cheuk-Wing (230) DELTA 00:36.39

23 3 4 KAUFMAN PJ    (Preston) (125) DELTA 00:37.65

24 4 4 JASSAR Mehreen  (792) DELTA 00:37.84

25 3 6 SRIKRISHNAN Adhiraa (364) DELTA 00:37.89

26 1 3 BHATHAL nimrit (301) DELTA 00:38.57

27 3 3 WU Jacob (967) Rapid 00:43.61

28 1 4 WANG Marcus (448) Rapid 00:48.21

29 3 7 HENDRA Leonardo (302) Rapid 00:49.77

30 2 3 LEE Terrence (859) Rapid 00:50.79

31 2 6 YAN Huning (131) Rapid 00:51.71

32 1 5 ZHANG Kayla (790) Rapid 00:54.49

33 3 1 G U Elvin  (763) Rapid 01:08.75

Event 2 Open Mixed 50 M Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 6 4 MAHMOUD Ziad (950) Rapid 00:53.48

2 1 4 BRAVO Naia (433) Rapid 00:53.76

3 6 3 CHEN Mingze (938) RIDGE 00:54.62

4 6 2 NGO Athena (621) RIDGE 00:55.31

5 6 5 TSANG Raiden  (080) Rapid 00:55.48

6 5 3 RASTKAR Kaeto (245) RIDGE 00:56.40

7 6 1 YANG Austin (776) Rapid 00:56.73

8 5 2 TRAN Aiden (812) Rapid 00:57.88

9 5 7 CHAN Madaleine (585) Rapid 00:58.90



Mini Meet #3

2026-02-08

Event 2 Open Mixed 50 M Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

10 5 5 OUYANG Alexander  (529) Rapid 01:00.30

11 4 7 ZHANG Ethan  (318) Rapid 01:00.51

12 4 4 CHEN Mingrun (562) RIDGE 01:01.11

13 5 6 PEI Austin (346) Rapid 01:01.64

14 5 4 LAW Julie (239) Rapid 01:02.28

15 5 8 LIN Kayla (173) Rapid 01:02.70

16 2 2 XI Marco (343) Rapid 01:02.80

17 3 4 LAGAMAO Jana (129) RIDGE 01:02.93

18 6 7 LEONA Soleil (335) RIDGE 01:02.94

19 1 6 LIU Sophia Zihua (862) Rapid 01:02.96

20 6 8 LENG Eric (735) Rapid 01:03.79

21 4 2 EL-KHATIB Sara (117) Rapid 01:05.89

22 4 3 PRADHAN Aaron (516) RIDGE 01:07.09

23 2 6 TRAN Aaron (645) Rapid 01:07.53

24 3 7 VIVEKANANDAN Eashan (932) Rapid 01:08.89

25 4 1 YU Sean (427) Rapid 01:09.13

26 2 5 SIMSON Francesca (115) RIDGE 01:09.23

27 5 1 CHENG ZiTong (045) Rapid 01:09.30

28 4 6 DU Helena (825) RIDGE 01:09.33

29 3 6 YANG Audrey (075) Rapid 01:09.70

30 3 3 VILLASENOR Mateo (605) Rapid 01:10.65

31 4 5 ALOISI Giulio (890) Rapid 01:11.31

32 3 5 XIAO Aaron  (506) Rapid 01:11.53

33 3 8 ASKARIAN Jessica (029) RIDGE 01:12.41

34 1 3 TASIS GONZALEZ Mia (249) Rapid 01:12.47

35 2 3 SEKHON Pavit (717) RIDGE 01:13.27

36 2 1 NGO Aubrey (998) Rapid 01:13.67

37 1 7 LU ashley  (046) Rapid 01:14.62

38 1 5 LEUNG  Monique  (073) Rapid 01:16.09

39 3 1 LEE Jeremy Tsun Hin (372) Rapid 01:17.95

40 2 7 HE Olivia (598) Rapid 01:18.81

41 1 2 ZHANG Isabella (767) Rapid 01:19.26

Event 3 Open Mixed 100 M IndividualMedley

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 6 7 CHANG JAYDEN (816) Rapid 01:50.78

2 6 5 KO Kaiden (922) Rapid 01:53.39

3 6 4 SHEN Isabelle (460) Rapid 01:54.95

4 6 3 ZHOU Felix (650) Rapid 01:57.99

5 3 4 TERRISSOL WANG  Hermione  (873) Rapid 01:58.57

6 6 2 XU Lilian (305) Rapid 01:59.51

7 5 6 HONG JIAYUE (Joy) (430) Rapid 02:01.75

8 5 5 HUANG Brian (385) Rapid 02:01.95

9 5 8 QIN Ethan (028) Rapid 02:02.00

10 1 3 WESTCOTT George (283) RIDGE 02:02.50



Mini Meet #3

2026-02-08

Event 3 Open Mixed 100 M IndividualMedley

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

11 5 2 METROPOLIT  Wesley (693) Rapid 02:03.07

12 5 1 DU Charlotte (409) RIDGE 02:03.46

13 2 2 WALSH Gavin (861) RIDGE 02:05.38

14 4 8 NG Chloe (951) Rapid 02:05.67

15 1 4 YANG Rayna (876) Rapid 02:06.37

16 3 3 YAN Hukai (164) Rapid 02:06.48

17 1 7 TSANG Karson (095) Rapid 02:06.72

18 6 1 WANG Carson (169) Rapid 02:06.91

19 3 1 BRAR Aidan (950) RIDGE 02:08.03

20 4 5 TSANG Arianna (084) Rapid 02:08.77

21 6 6 LI Yike (702) Rapid 02:08.88

22 5 7 LUAN Kathy (001) Rapid 02:09.32

23 1 6 FARRELL Charlotte (538) RIDGE 02:09.41

24 3 6 MAH Nico (918) Rapid 02:09.61

25 5 4 BHARWANI Noah (820) RIDGE 02:09.96

26 3 7 BRAR Aaron (328) RIDGE 02:10.88

27 4 1 FENG Joyce (753) Rapid 02:12.26

28 4 4 TSANG Leona (382) Rapid 02:12.82

29 3 2 WU Ruifan (846) Rapid 02:13.25

30 5 3 LI Felix (281) Rapid 02:15.52

31 2 3 SINCLAIR Owen (895) RIDGE 02:16.75

32 4 2 MA Elina (768) DELTA 02:16.88

33 2 6 TAKACH Jayden (127) RIDGE 02:17.19

34 3 5 NGO Austin (244) Rapid 02:17.38

35 4 6 SHEN Gloria (157) Rapid 02:17.43

36 1 2 BERHANE Abigail  (566) RIDGE 02:19.30

37 4 3 PAYUK Mark (137) Rapid 02:21.79

38 2 5 RAYMOND Aidan (815) RIDGE 02:26.51

39 1 5 YUAN Jerry  (714) Rapid 02:35.37

Event 4 Open Mixed 25 M Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 6 WU Jesiah (477) DELTA 00:25.67

2 4 3 OUYANG Yiwei (740) Rapid 00:26.72

3 4 2 LAM Reina (538) Rapid 00:28.09

4 5 5 WANG Zhiyu (Nick) (899) Rapid 00:28.13

5 1 3 BHATHAL nimrit (301) DELTA 00:28.45

6 5 4 LUO Marcus  (536) DELTA 00:29.70

7 2 5 REN David (011) Rapid 00:30.87

8 4 1 DESU Dheeran (128) DELTA 00:31.04

9 5 3 CHAN Hanson Hong Shun (534) Rapid 00:31.40

10 4 7 LEUNG Julian (133) Rapid 00:31.41

11 5 7 XU Cyrus (248) Rapid 00:32.00

12 2 4 CHUNG Trevor (609) Rapid 00:32.09

13 5 6 YU wei（Winnie） (731) Rapid 00:32.50



Mini Meet #3

2026-02-08

Event 4 Open Mixed 25 M Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

14 4 5 LI rory (450) Rapid 00:33.33

15 3 8 CHOU Nathan  (416) Rapid 00:33.53

16 3 5 LEE Shelton  (093) Rapid 00:33.60

17 3 7 HENDRA Leonardo (302) Rapid 00:34.70

18 3 3 WU Jacob (967) Rapid 00:35.47

19 3 2 CHARANIA Syrah (927) DELTA 00:35.90

20 3 6 SRIKRISHNAN Adhiraa (364) DELTA 00:36.04

21 3 4 KAUFMAN PJ    (Preston) (125) DELTA 00:36.36

22 4 6 DADWAL Sav  (724) DELTA 00:36.46

23 4 4 JASSAR Mehreen  (792) DELTA 00:36.95

24 5 8 SONG Serena  (670) Rapid 00:37.46

25 1 5 ZHANG Kayla (790) Rapid 00:38.60

26 1 4 WANG Marcus (448) Rapid 00:39.46

27 5 2 QIAN Zehan Camille (765) Rapid 00:39.47

28 2 7 CHOONGH Armaan (629) DELTA 00:41.64

29 5 1 SAMRA Ruban (499) DELTA 00:42.94

30 4 8 HUI Cheuk-Wing (230) DELTA 00:47.17

31 3 1 G U Elvin  (763) Rapid 00:48.58

32 2 2 ZHANG Boman (293) Rapid 00:54.37

33 2 6 YAN Huning (131) Rapid 00:54.82

34 2 3 LEE Terrence (859) Rapid 01:00.32

Event 5 Open Mixed 50 M Butterfly

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 6 4 MAHMOUD Ziad (950) Rapid 01:03.95

2 1 4 BRAVO Naia (433) Rapid 01:06.15

3 6 7 LEONA Soleil (335) RIDGE 01:06.92

4 6 2 NGO Athena (621) RIDGE 01:07.06

5 4 7 ZHANG Ethan  (318) Rapid 01:07.27

6 4 3 PRADHAN Aaron (516) RIDGE 01:09.34

7 5 8 LIN Kayla (173) Rapid 01:09.44

8 1 6 LIU Sophia Zihua (862) Rapid 01:10.56

9 5 4 LAW Julie (239) Rapid 01:10.97

10 3 8 ASKARIAN Jessica (029) RIDGE 01:11.18

11 4 4 CHEN Mingrun (562) RIDGE 01:12.52

12 6 1 YANG Austin (776) Rapid 01:13.38

13 5 7 CHAN Madaleine (585) Rapid 01:13.75

14 4 6 DU Helena (825) RIDGE 01:13.80

15 3 6 YANG Audrey (075) Rapid 01:14.55

16 5 2 TRAN Aiden (812) Rapid 01:15.65

17 6 8 LENG Eric (735) Rapid 01:15.98

18 3 4 LAGAMAO Jana (129) RIDGE 01:18.51

19 1 7 LU ashley  (046) Rapid 01:20.00

20 2 2 XI Marco (343) Rapid 01:20.69

21 6 5 TSANG Raiden  (080) Rapid 01:22.38



Mini Meet #3

2026-02-08

Event 5 Open Mixed 50 M Butterfly

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

22 6 3 CHEN Mingze (938) RIDGE 01:22.56

23 4 2 EL-KHATIB Sara (117) Rapid 01:22.73

24 1 3 TASIS GONZALEZ Mia (249) Rapid 01:23.08

25 5 6 PEI Austin (346) Rapid 01:24.43

26 5 1 CHENG ZiTong (045) Rapid 01:24.85

27 3 3 VILLASENOR Mateo (605) Rapid 01:28.47

28 4 1 YU Sean (427) Rapid 01:31.24

29 2 7 HE Olivia (598) Rapid 01:31.45

30 5 5 OUYANG Alexander  (529) Rapid 01:31.81

31 2 6 TRAN Aaron (645) Rapid 01:32.38

32 5 3 RASTKAR Kaeto (245) RIDGE 01:33.58

33 4 5 ALOISI Giulio (890) Rapid 01:33.89

34 2 3 SEKHON Pavit (717) RIDGE 01:34.27

35 2 1 NGO Aubrey (998) Rapid 01:35.83

36 3 1 LEE Jeremy Tsun Hin (372) Rapid 01:36.68

37 1 5 LEUNG  Monique  (073) Rapid 01:39.78

38 1 2 ZHANG Isabella (767) Rapid 01:40.10

39 3 7 VIVEKANANDAN Eashan (932) Rapid 01:40.17

40 2 5 SIMSON Francesca (115) RIDGE 01:45.19

41 3 5 XIAO Aaron  (506) Rapid 01:50.17

Event 6 Open Mixed 50 M Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 6 7 CHANG JAYDEN (816) Rapid 00:50.55

2 5 2 METROPOLIT  Wesley (693) Rapid 00:52.27

3 6 5 KO Kaiden (922) Rapid 00:52.36

4 6 4 SHEN Isabelle (460) Rapid 00:52.45

5 5 6 HONG JIAYUE (Joy) (430) Rapid 00:52.62

6 2 2 WALSH Gavin (861) RIDGE 00:53.32

7 5 8 QIN Ethan (028) Rapid 00:53.64

8 1 4 YANG Rayna (876) Rapid 00:53.97

9 5 5 HUANG Brian (385) Rapid 00:54.30

10 6 2 XU Lilian (305) Rapid 00:54.37

11 1 7 TSANG Karson (095) Rapid 00:55.56

12 3 4 TERRISSOL WANG  Hermione  (873) Rapid 00:55.88

13 4 6 SHEN Gloria (157) Rapid 00:56.41

14 5 1 DU Charlotte (409) RIDGE 00:56.88

15 3 5 NGO Austin (244) Rapid 00:57.47

16 5 7 LUAN Kathy (001) Rapid 00:57.56

17 3 7 BRAR Aaron (328) RIDGE 00:57.57

18 3 3 YAN Hukai (164) Rapid 00:57.59

19 1 3 WESTCOTT George (283) RIDGE 00:57.80

20 4 8 NG Chloe (951) Rapid 00:58.02

21 6 3 ZHOU Felix (650) Rapid 00:58.21

22 3 6 MAH Nico (918) Rapid 00:58.22



Mini Meet #3

2026-02-08

Event 6 Open Mixed 50 M Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

23 6 6 LI Yike (702) Rapid 00:58.41

24 2 3 SINCLAIR Owen (895) RIDGE 00:58.50

25 1 2 BERHANE Abigail  (566) RIDGE 00:58.51

26 2 6 TAKACH Jayden (127) RIDGE 00:59.48

27 3 2 WU Ruifan (846) Rapid 00:59.83

28 5 4 BHARWANI Noah (820) RIDGE 01:00.00

29 3 1 BRAR Aidan (950) RIDGE 01:00.30

30 4 3 PAYUK Mark (137) Rapid 01:00.31

30 6 1 WANG Carson (169) Rapid 01:00.31

32 4 4 TSANG Leona (382) Rapid 01:01.09

33 5 3 LI Felix (281) Rapid 01:01.25

34 4 5 TSANG Arianna (084) Rapid 01:02.13

35 4 1 FENG Joyce (753) Rapid 01:02.41

36 4 2 MA Elina (768) DELTA 01:03.02

37 1 6 FARRELL Charlotte (538) RIDGE 01:03.58

38 2 5 RAYMOND Aidan (815) RIDGE 01:10.17

Event 7 Open Mixed 25 M Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 6 WU Jesiah (477) DELTA 00:21.82

2 5 8 SONG Serena  (670) Rapid 00:22.76

3 5 2 QIAN Zehan Camille (765) Rapid 00:22.96

4 2 4 CHUNG Trevor (609) Rapid 00:25.74

5 2 7 CHOONGH Armaan (629) DELTA 00:26.65

6 5 5 WANG Zhiyu (Nick) (899) Rapid 00:27.16

7 4 6 DADWAL Sav  (724) DELTA 00:27.47

8 1 3 BHATHAL nimrit (301) DELTA 00:27.52

9 3 5 LEE Shelton  (093) Rapid 00:28.42

10 4 3 OUYANG Yiwei (740) Rapid 00:28.63

11 3 8 CHOU Nathan  (416) Rapid 00:28.76

12 4 1 DESU Dheeran (128) DELTA 00:30.22

13 4 5 LI rory (450) Rapid 00:30.49

14 5 6 YU wei（Winnie） (731) Rapid 00:31.09

15 5 3 CHAN Hanson Hong Shun (534) Rapid 00:31.36

16 2 5 REN David (011) Rapid 00:31.44

17 5 4 LUO Marcus  (536) DELTA 00:31.64

18 5 1 SAMRA Ruban (499) DELTA 00:31.94

19 5 7 XU Cyrus (248) Rapid 00:32.15

20 3 3 WU Jacob (967) Rapid 00:32.27

21 4 2 LAM Reina (538) Rapid 00:32.94

22 3 4 KAUFMAN PJ    (Preston) (125) DELTA 00:33.61

23 3 7 HENDRA Leonardo (302) Rapid 00:34.64

24 1 5 ZHANG Kayla (790) Rapid 00:34.98

25 4 4 JASSAR Mehreen  (792) DELTA 00:35.42

26 4 7 LEUNG Julian (133) Rapid 00:36.04



Mini Meet #3

2026-02-08

Event 7 Open Mixed 25 M Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

27 4 8 HUI Cheuk-Wing (230) DELTA 00:36.33

28 3 6 SRIKRISHNAN Adhiraa (364) DELTA 00:41.92

29 3 2 CHARANIA Syrah (927) DELTA 00:42.26

30 2 6 YAN Huning (131) Rapid 00:43.03

31 1 4 WANG Marcus (448) Rapid 00:43.23

32 2 3 LEE Terrence (859) Rapid 00:43.78

33 3 1 G U Elvin  (763) Rapid 00:52.97

34 2 2 ZHANG Boman (293) Rapid 01:48.90

Event 8 Open Mixed 50 M Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 6 4 MAHMOUD Ziad (950) Rapid 00:43.53

2 6 3 CHEN Mingze (938) RIDGE 00:43.82

3 1 6 LIU Sophia Zihua (862) Rapid 00:49.40

4 1 4 BRAVO Naia (433) Rapid 00:49.87

5 4 4 CHEN Mingrun (562) RIDGE 00:50.77

6 6 7 LEONA Soleil (335) RIDGE 00:52.58

7 4 7 ZHANG Ethan  (318) Rapid 00:52.85

8 6 5 TSANG Raiden  (080) Rapid 00:53.37

9 6 1 YANG Austin (776) Rapid 00:53.56

10 5 7 CHAN Madaleine (585) Rapid 00:53.58

11 6 2 NGO Athena (621) RIDGE 00:54.05

12 5 6 PEI Austin (346) Rapid 00:54.22

13 5 2 TRAN Aiden (812) Rapid 00:54.83

14 3 3 VILLASENOR Mateo (605) Rapid 00:54.97

15 6 8 LENG Eric (735) Rapid 00:55.19

16 4 2 EL-KHATIB Sara (117) Rapid 00:55.49

17 5 4 LAW Julie (239) Rapid 00:57.76

18 3 7 VIVEKANANDAN Eashan (932) Rapid 00:57.93

19 5 1 CHENG ZiTong (045) Rapid 01:00.19

20 2 2 XI Marco (343) Rapid 01:00.62

21 5 3 RASTKAR Kaeto (245) RIDGE 01:00.79

22 4 3 PRADHAN Aaron (516) RIDGE 01:01.20

23 5 5 OUYANG Alexander  (529) Rapid 01:01.50

24 3 5 XIAO Aaron  (506) Rapid 01:01.66

25 3 6 YANG Audrey (075) Rapid 01:02.47

26 4 6 DU Helena (825) RIDGE 01:02.72

27 5 8 LIN Kayla (173) Rapid 01:03.43

28 3 1 LEE Jeremy Tsun Hin (372) Rapid 01:05.25

29 3 8 ASKARIAN Jessica (029) RIDGE 01:06.38

30 2 7 HE Olivia (598) Rapid 01:06.54

31 1 7 LU ashley  (046) Rapid 01:06.72

32 2 6 TRAN Aaron (645) Rapid 01:06.84

33 1 5 LEUNG  Monique  (073) Rapid 01:06.88

34 1 3 TASIS GONZALEZ Mia (249) Rapid 01:07.08



Mini Meet #3

2026-02-08

Event 8 Open Mixed 50 M Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

35 3 4 LAGAMAO Jana (129) RIDGE 01:07.31

36 2 3 SEKHON Pavit (717) RIDGE 01:10.15

37 4 1 YU Sean (427) Rapid 01:11.18

38 2 5 SIMSON Francesca (115) RIDGE 01:14.28

39 2 1 NGO Aubrey (998) Rapid 01:15.22

40 4 5 ALOISI Giulio (890) Rapid 01:17.31

41 1 2 ZHANG Isabella (767) Rapid 01:33.58

Event 9 Open Mixed 50 M Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 6 7 CHANG JAYDEN (816) Rapid 00:44.46

2 3 4 TERRISSOL WANG  Hermione  (873) Rapid 00:44.55

3 5 6 HONG JIAYUE (Joy) (430) Rapid 00:44.70

4 6 3 ZHOU Felix (650) Rapid 00:47.88

5 6 5 KO Kaiden (922) Rapid 00:48.08

6 3 7 BRAR Aaron (328) RIDGE 00:48.42

7 1 3 WESTCOTT George (283) RIDGE 00:48.48

8 5 2 METROPOLIT  Wesley (693) Rapid 00:48.76

9 2 2 WALSH Gavin (861) RIDGE 00:49.05

10 5 8 QIN Ethan (028) Rapid 00:49.14

11 5 7 LUAN Kathy (001) Rapid 00:49.74

12 6 2 XU Lilian (305) Rapid 00:49.81

13 6 6 LI Yike (702) Rapid 00:50.28

14 1 7 TSANG Karson (095) Rapid 00:50.29

15 6 4 SHEN Isabelle (460) Rapid 00:50.97

16 4 5 TSANG Arianna (084) Rapid 00:51.03

17 4 4 TSANG Leona (382) Rapid 00:51.19

18 2 3 SINCLAIR Owen (895) RIDGE 00:51.53

19 5 5 HUANG Brian (385) Rapid 00:51.67

20 1 6 FARRELL Charlotte (538) RIDGE 00:52.10

21 5 1 DU Charlotte (409) RIDGE 00:52.25

22 2 6 TAKACH Jayden (127) RIDGE 00:52.55

23 3 6 MAH Nico (918) Rapid 00:53.28

23 6 1 WANG Carson (169) Rapid 00:53.28

25 1 2 BERHANE Abigail  (566) RIDGE 00:53.42

25 3 5 NGO Austin (244) Rapid 00:53.42

27 4 2 MA Elina (768) DELTA 00:53.57

28 3 3 YAN Hukai (164) Rapid 00:53.64

29 3 1 BRAR Aidan (950) RIDGE 00:55.20

30 5 4 BHARWANI Noah (820) RIDGE 00:56.60

31 2 5 RAYMOND Aidan (815) RIDGE 00:56.86

32 4 8 NG Chloe (951) Rapid 00:57.48

33 4 1 FENG Joyce (753) Rapid 00:58.28

34 5 3 LI Felix (281) Rapid 00:58.89

35 3 2 WU Ruifan (846) Rapid 00:59.67



Mini Meet #3

2026-02-08

Event 9 Open Mixed 50 M Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

36 4 3 PAYUK Mark (137) Rapid 01:01.90

37 4 6 SHEN Gloria (157) Rapid 01:06.06


